
2409 CEDAR RIDGE COURT, GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-5786
https://www.adashunjones.com

2409 CEDAR RIDGE
Court, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54313-5786

$147,500

Why RENT when you can OWN this lovely affordable condo! 2nd Flr, Open
Concept w/ Kitchen Appliances Included. Enjoy your Back Balcony off Liv Rm
w/ Wood-burning FP. Large Master Bedrm w/ dual access and 2 Walk-in
Closets. Shared Garage & Your Own Separate Basement Storage Area w/
Washer/Dryer Included. New roof! Snow and Lawn...

Bobbie
Resource One Realty, LLC

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential

•
Condominium,Residential

• Active

• 776 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony Features: One,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 776 Tax Amount: 1375

Inclusions: refrigerator, stove, dishwasher,
microwave, washer, dryer

Exclusions: personal property. All furniture is
for sale or negotiable.

Amenities
Waterfront available:
No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17x12 Main

Kitchen 14x11 Main

Living Room 17x14 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Wall Unit(s)

Exterior material: Balcony,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Bobbie R Hendricks Agent Email: bhendricks@resource1gb.com


